ORARIO       □   PROVVISORIO  □   DEFINITIVO       CLASSE    PRIMA     SEDE…………………………….. INSEGNANTE……………………………………..    T.N.

	
	
	LUNEDI
	MARTEDI
	MERCOLEDI
	GIOVEDI
	VENERDI

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	8.10-9.10
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	9.10-10.10
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	10.10-11.10
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	11.10-12.10
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	12.10-13.10
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	13.10-13.22
	
	
	
	
	


